150.00 2 85446090  9.00  24361.16  24361.16 9.00  319401.82 0 1,804.53  270,679.50

V. GUARD WIRE 2.5 

SQMM 

300.00 3 85446090  9.00  75826.26  75826.26 9.00  994166.52 0 2,808.38  842,514.00

V. GUARD WIRE 4.0 

SQMM 

10.00 4 85446090  9.00  3749.36  3749.36 9.00  49158.32 0 4,165.96  41,659.60

1502897.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FIFTEEN LAKHS TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

114627.70  114627.70 560.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.